PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd Page 1 / 4
Extract from the online
catalog
QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH
Order No.: 2866349
Rechargeable battery module, lead AGM, VRLA technology, 24 V DC,
3.4 Ah. Connection via male cable lug, 14 mm.
Commercial data
EAN
4 017918 959746
Pack 1
Customs tariff 85072098
Country of Origin CN
Catalog page information Page 590 (IF-2009)
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation at http://
The General Terms and Conditions
of Use apply to Internet downloads.
Technical data
Input data
Nominal input voltage 24 V DC
Output data
Nominal output voltage 24 V DC
Output current max. 25 A
Connection in parallel Yes, for increasing the buffer period
Connection in series No
Output fuse 25 A
QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH Order No.: 2866349
PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd Page 2 / 4
General data
Disposal Used batteries must not be thrown away with household waste,
they should instead be disposed of in accordance with applicable
national regulations. They can also be returned to Phoenix
Contact or the manufacturer.
Width 112 mm
Height 145 mm
Depth 123 mm
Net weight 3.5 kg
Memory medium battery 3.4 Ah
Degree of protection IP20
Protection class III
Ambient temperature (operation) 0 °C ... 40 °C
Ambient temperature (storage/transport) 0 °C ... 40 °C
Shipbuilding approval Germanischer Lloyd (EMC 2), ABS
Certificates
Certification GL
Accessories
Item Designation Description
Fuse
0913757 SI FORM C 25 A DIN 72581 Flat-type plug-in fuse, type C, color code: white, nominal current:
25 A
General
2866857 QUINT-ADAPTER/4 Assembly adapter for QUINT-BAT/24DC... on 35mm rail
QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH Order No.: 2866349
PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd Page 3 / 4
Drawings
Block diagram
QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH Order No.: 2866349
PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd Page 4 / 4
Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd
Halesfield 13
Telford / Shropshire / TF7 4PG,England
Phone 01952 681 700
Fax 01952 681 799
Phoenix Contact Ltd.
Technical modifications reserved;